Book Binding Machine
Photo Studio Products
261 www.Sign-in-China.com
Photo book station
E
Specifications
Model SIC-HY-PBS18 SIC-HY-PBS18Q
Operation Mode Manual Pneumatic

Machine Dimension(L*W*H) 1380*680*1200mm
Machine Weight 205kg
Price $7,643
Specifications
Model SIC-HY-S320
Min-Max Binding Thickness 0.1-40mm
Max. Width of The Sheet 320*235mm
Max. Cover Thickness 400g/M2
Time of Gluing Ten minutes with temperature indicating lamp
Capacity Books/Hour Up to 120
Power Supply 220V or 110V(Optional)
Machine Dimension(L*W*H) 670*360*500mm
Machine Weight 32kg
Price $611
SIC-HY-NCB55A: 435*550mm Automatic Perfect Binding Machine
SIC-HY-S320: 320mm Perfect Binding Machine
Main functions of the numerical control text display screen
◆ Set up system parameter: Book position, temperature of melting glue, temperature of keeping, spine nipping time and pressure etc.
     Choose working mode(binding/hanging), and running mode(Manual/auto).
◆ Set up craft parameter: According to the real working condition, regulate thickness of the cover, working temperature, the amount of glue and book smoothness

     in the office, copy shop or small print room.
◆ The binding speed is determined by the operator and binding thickness.
◆ Standard type is right hand lever. And you can choose left hand lever. You can
     also choose to equip it with book desk for cold glue binding.
Specifications
Model SIC-HY-S460
Binding Thickness 0.1-40mm
Max. Width of The Sheet 460*325mm
Max. Cover Thickness 400g/M2
Time of Gluing Ten minutes with temperature indicating lamp
Capacity Books/ Hour Up to 120
Power Supply 220V or 110V(Optional)
Machine Dimension(L*W*H) 800*395*570mm
Machine Weight 35kg
Price $701
SIC-HY-S460: 460*325mm Perfect Binding Machine
◆ It quickly produces hard and soft cover books as well as manager covers,
     tear-off pads and strip binding. The result is taht the perfect binding that is strong,
     square and affordable.
◆ The binding speed is determined by the operator and binding thickness.

Power Supply 220V or 110V(Optional)
Machine Dimensions(L*W*H) 790*360*500mm
Machine Weight 33kg
Price $679
Specifications
Model SIC-HY-S460D
Binding Thickness 0.1-40mm
Max. Width of The Sheet 460*325mm
Max. Cover Thickness 400g/sqm
Time Of Gluing Ten minutes with temperature indicating lamp
Capacity Books/Hour Up to 120
Power Supply 220V or 110V(Optional)
Machine Dimension(L*W*H) 930*395*580mm
Machine Weight 42kg
Price $817
SIC-HY-S320D: 320*235mm Perfect Binding Machine
SIC-HY-S460D: 460*325mm Perfect Binding Machine
Dust-free Spine Roughening Unit
◆ Paper binding and Jewelled binding in one machine.
◆ Unlike other spine rougher that grinds the spine creating lots of noise and dust. Using this dust-free spine roughening unit, it opens the paper grain with very little noise
     and no paper dust. It makes the machine suitable for handling the most difficult papers and making the solid bound.

High-quality
Book Binding Machine
264www.Sign-in-China.com
Book hard cover maker
E
Photo Studio Products
Specifications
Model SIC-HY-SK530
The Size of Operation Desk 530*370mm
Max. Size of Product A4+ landscape size
Power Supply 220V/110V(Optional)
Machine Dimensions(L*W*H) 760*450*250mm
Machine Weight 19kg
The Thickness of Board 0.5-6mm
Price $231
SIC-HY-SK530: 530*370mm Hard Cover Maker
◆ This machine is designed for compact table-top unit, position the cover sheet with side guide, the sizes of finished hard cover can reach A4 format.
◆  Work table of subdued light transmissing type.
◆ Side positioning,,standard positon-setting between the paper board and cover.
◆ Standard, normative, precise and high-speed manufacture of hardcover book case can be achieved by
     combinative use of our hardcover size online calculating serial products.
Adsorption Working Table&Centralized Positioning&Corner
Cutting&Electric Edge Folding
◆  Applicable for manufacturing hardcover book cases of hardcovers, albums,
      photograph album, picture album, etc.
◆  Positioning, corner cutter, electric edge folder in one machine.
Specifications
Model SIC-HY-SK530A
The Size of Operation Desk 530*370mm
Max. Size of Product A4+ landscape size
Power Supply 220V/110V(Optional)
Machine Dimensions(L*W*H) 780*450*250mm
Machine Weight 20kg
The Thickness of Board 0.5-6mm
Price $425
SIC-HY-SK530A: 530*370mm Hard Cover Maker
Negative Pressure and Adsorption Working Table&Centralized
Positioning
◆  Suitable for the making of the book case of the hardcover, photo album and picture album.
◆  The light table includes suction assistance for placing the tacking papers, as well as a
Specifications
Model SIC-HY-SK530B
The Size of Operation Desk 530*420mm
Max. Size of Product A4+landscape size
Power Supply 220V/110V(Optional)
Machine Dimensions(L*W*H) 850*540*340mm
Machine Weight 45kg
The Thickness of Board 0.5-6mm
Price $1,465
SIC-HY-SK530B: 530*420mm Hard Cover Maker
Economical
Book Binding Machine
265 www.Sign-in-China.com
Book hard cover maker

Model SIC-HY-430M
Max. Cutting Length 430mm
Max. Cutting Height 40mm
Insertion Depth 430mm
Machine Weight 53kg
Machine Dimension(L*W*H) 730*610*1020mm
Price $807
Specifications
Model SIC-HY-480M
Max. Cutting Length 475mm
Max. Cutting Height 80mm
Insertion Depth 455mm
Machine Weight 83kg
Machine Dimension(L*W*H) 780*750*1200mm
Price $1,465
SIC-HY-430M: 430mm Manual Paper Guillotine
SIC-HY-480M: 480mm Manual Guillotine
SIC-HY Series Electric Paper Guillotine
◆ Specially designed for use in office, large administrative, copy centers, copy shops, in-house printing offices and small print shops.
     430mm cutting length for paper sizes up to A3.
◆ Manual fast flick action clamp. Spindle guided back gauge.

Model SIC-HY-EP460
Flatten Area 440*300mm
Flatten Height 70mm
Machine Weight 95kg
Machine Dimension(L*W*H) 530*340*490mm
Power Supply 220V/110V(Optional )
Price $1,538
Specifications
Model SIC-HY-EP530
Flatten Area 530*410mm
Flatten Height 800mm
Machine Weight 220kg
Machine Dimension(L*W*H) 530*530*1600mm
Power Supply 220V/110V(Optional )
Price $1,974
SIC-HY-HBP460: 460mm Desktop Manual Pressing Machine
SIC-HY-HBP500: 500mm Manual
Pressing Machine
SIC-HY-EP530: 530mm Electric Pressing
Machine
SIC-HY-EP460: 440mm Desktop Electric Pressing Machine
◆ It is made of stainless steel, height and pressure can be adjusted by hand wheel.
◆ Most pressure can reach up to two ton.

Model SIC-HY-QJY520
Max. Pressing Width 520mm
The Power of Heat-Up 2*250W
Power Supply 220V/110V(Optional)
Machine Weight 65kg
Machine Dimension(L*W*H) 630*450*1150mm
Price $1,104
Specifications
Model SIC-HY-JY520E
Max. Pressing Width 520mm
The Power of Heat-Up 2*250W
Power Supply 220V/110V(Optional)
Machine Weight 55kg
Machine Dimension(L*W*H) 630*450*580mm
Price $994
SIC-HY-JY520: 520mm Vertical Joint Pressing
SIC-HY-QJY520: 520mm Vertical Pneumatic Joint Pressing Machine
SIC-HY-JY520E: 520mm Table-top Electric Joint Pressing Machine
◆ It is suitable for molding the French joint on the hard cover books.
◆ The temperature is controlled by eight-figure microcomputer chips, it is displayed by digital adjusting device
     with three-figure.
◆ The gas feed structure facilitates the operation, which makes the machine work more steadily and the pressure

Length of Orientation 530mm
Max. Orientation Lines 2 lines
Power Supply 220V or 110V(Optional)
Machine Dimension(L*W*H) 800*630*230 mm
Machine Weight 35kg
Price $913
Specifications
Model SIC-HY-EC520R
Max. Creasing Width 520mm
Length of Orientation 530mm
Max. Orientation Lines 2 lines
Power Supply 220V or 110V(Optional)
Machine Dimension(L*W*H) 800*630*230mm
Machine Weight 35kg
Price $1,019
SIC-HY-CCP650E: 650mm Multi-Purpose Creasing Machine
SIC-HY-EC520: 520mm Electric Creasing Machine
SIC-HY-EC520R: 520mm Electric Creasing Machine with Foot Switch
◆ Single Creasing, spine and hinge creasing, perforating and slitting available in one machine.
◆ It is convenient and fast to assemble, disassemble or locate the modules.
     The motor can be operated by pedal or automatic mode switch.
◆ Electric powered. Creasing, perforating and slitting covers up to 650mm in width.

Creasing&Perforating Angle 0-90 degree
Machine Dimension(L*W*H) 500*380*95mm
Machine Weight 11.5kg
Price $312
Specifications
Model SIC-HY-CDP500
Max. Working Width  500mm
Min.Distance Between Cylinders 26mm
Max. Distance Between Cylinders 30mm
Paper Weight max.1000g/sqm
Power Supply 220V/110V(Optional)
Machine Weight 62kg
Machine Dimension(L*W*H) 770*735*400mm
Price $1,444
SIC-HY-DC Series Manual Creasing Machine
SIC-HY-HCP315: 315mm Creasing&Perforating Machine
SIC-HY-CDP500: Printing Finish&Photography Equipment
◆ Aluminum speed stops, DC series creasing machine are more convenient and flexible to locate the paper sheet.
◆ Ease to complete the single crease, double creases and Z folding.
◆ A millimeter scale is running along the sides of its base. It is used to adjust the front, rear, and angular stop. In the process of creasing, the paper weight can up to 400gsm.

Book Binding Auxiliary Device
Photo Studio and G
ifts
271 www.sign-in-China.com
Paper creasing machine
E
Specifications
Model SIC-HY-CPC480
Max. Width of the Sheet 480mm
Rotate Speed 90-1400/min
Shaft Diameter 36mm
Power Supply 220V or 110V(Optional)
Machine Weight 1150*620*300mm
Machine Dimension(L*W*H) 41kg
Price $2,677
SIC-HY-CPC480: 480mm Multi-Purpose Creasing Machine
◆ Single creasing, spine and hinge creasing, perforating and slitting available in one machine.
◆ The motor can be operated by pedal or automatic mode switch. High-efficiently and speed-variable electromotor, LCD for machine operating speed, stepless regulation of speed.
◆ Equipped with individual modules, it is convenient and fast to assemble, disassemble or locate them, and also can combine them freely to crease, crease the spine and hinge,
     perforate and trim according to the requirements.